J

/

/ DEVIATION REPORT

tNa'fn”e ‘'of Company ]

!

Address o
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499
i Lease Name and Number Unit Letter )/)/7 Sec. Twn. Rge.
CAT DRAW #100 -1,035 FSL -1,025 FWL 04 030N 005W
"Pool and Formation County ) o
Basin Fruitland Coal RIO ARRIBA '

Depth (Ft.)
10

225
735
1,226
2,247
2,714

Vel
Air Hammer Used? YES / ﬁO

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer for BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL AND GAS CO., am
authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared under my supervision and directions, and that the facts

Deviation (Degrees)

.00
25
.50
75
1.00
1.00

stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

" . e
ry / ; i«/’

s L P S
i / ARIRY A
.JA’(‘:‘. A/(”{./;/.\_(

.

My commission expires August 17, 2000




