## **DEVIATION REPORT**

Name of Company		Addre	SS	
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company		P. O. B	3ox 4289,	Farmington, NM 87499
Lease Name and Number	Unit Letter	Sec.	Twn.	Rge.
CAT DRAW #100	-1,035 FSL -1,025 FWL	04	030N	005W
Pool and Formation		Count	<u>y</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Basin Fruitland Coal		RIO A	RRIBA	,

Depth (Ft.)	<b>Deviation (Degrees)</b>	
10	.00	and the second of the second o
225	.25	
735	.50	
1,226	.75	UL 601 2 5 1933 💛
2,247	1.00	Da Uti Z 3 1838
2,714	1.00	APRIL DA

Air Hammer Used? YES / NO

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer for BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL AND GAS CO., am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared under my supervision and directions, and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Kirkel, while

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 16th day of June, 1999

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My commission expires August 17, 2000